Housekeeping Holiday Coverage 2019

In an effort to accommodate our weekly cleaning schedule, in a fair and equitable
way during NBOC Employee Holidays, the following schedule has been implemented:

Tuesday December 25" (2018) — Units scheduled for cleaning on Tuesday December
25" will take place on Monday December 24th. Units scheduled for Monday will
resume on Monday December 31 2018.

Tuesday January 1%- Units scheduled for cleaning will resume on Tuesday Jan.8™

Monday January 21st -Units scheduled for cleaning will resume on Wednesday
January. 23rd. Units scheduled for cleaning on Wednesday January 23™ will resume

on Wednesday January 30

Monday February 18 - Units scheduled for cleaning will take place on

Thursday February 21%. Units scheduled for cleaning on the Feb 21 will resume on
Thursday February 28,

Monday May 27" - Units scheduled for cleaning May 27" will resume on Friday May
315, Units scheduled for Friday May 31°t will resume on Friday June 7t"

Thursday July 4*" - Units scheduled for cleaning will resume on Monday July 8"

Monday July 8" cleaning will resume on Monday July 15,

Monday September 2" - Units scheduled for cleaning on Monday will resume on
Tuesday September 3rd. Units scheduled for September 3™ will resume on Tuesday
September 10,

Monday November 11" Units scheduled for cleaning will resume on Wednesday
November 13", Wednesday November 13" units will resume on Wednesday
November 20"

Thursday November 28th - Units scheduled for cleaning will resume on Thursday

December 5%,
Wednesday December 25 - Units scheduled for cleaning will resume on Friday

December 27", Friday Dec 27" cleaning will resume on Friday January 3™ 2020
Wednesday January 1% - Units scheduled for cleaning will resume on Monday

January 6" Monday January 6% cleaning will resume on Monday January 13t 2020



